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Challenge Alfred Delavay
Leysin - 6-8 f6vrier 2012

COUPE DESNATIONS
(Les trois premiers au combind individuel de tois dioceses di{I&ents)

l. Suisse

2.Italie

3. France

Roduit Gilles
Gasser Patrice
Rieder Komad

Cholin Marc
Grillet Vincent
Gruere Michel

Papone Paolo
Bianchi Stefano
Fissore Stefano

CH-S.Maurice
CH-LGF
CH-Sion

I-Aoste
I-Como
I-Genova

88,26
177,91

479,5

u,89
t8,t,52
878,03

F-Grenoble
F-Amecy
F-Gap

TOTAL

1144,44

204,80
204,97
623,58

1512,85


